Securitron® M380E
Series Magnalock®
Introducing the next iteration
of EcoMag Technology.
Intelligent, secure and easy to install
with decreased energy consumption,
saving valuable time and money.
Flexible & Quick Installation

[41mm]
Dimensions
How to Order
Model Series Accessory Options Finish Options
M380E BD X – 606
M380E   600 lbs BD   BondSTAT Monitor & Door
Position Switch
(blank) No Accessory Options 628/US28   Satin Aluminum Clear
X   PIR Request to Exit 605/US3   Bright Brass
606/US4   Satin Brass
612/US10   Satin Bronze
613E   Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
629   Bright Stainless Steel
630   Satin Stainless Steel
BSP   Black Suede Powder
WSP*   White Suede Powder
 *Finish option available soon. Please contact your Sales Representative for product details, availability and pricing.